Developmental State Meet

Gymnast Level Vault PL |Bars |PL |Beam |PL Floor PL AA PL
Morgan Komoroski 3 9.35 1 9.025 7 8.575 6 8.925 7 35.875 4
Aria Flexman 3 8.55 8 9.15 6 8.8 8T 9.025 5 35.525 7
Lucy Koch 3 8.925 8 9.4 47 8.075 12 8.825 11 35.225 10
Maisey Evans 3 8.5 13T 9.05 1T 8..475 12 8.575 15 34.6 12
Kennedi Taylor 3 8.3 12 9 8 8.7 5 8.25 13 34.25 10
Lexi Tran 3 8.6 10 8.75 12 8.075 13 8.7 11 34.125 13
Olivia Welder 3 8.45 11 8.9 9T 7.5 16T 8.25 14 331 13
Amelia Flexman 3 8.75 4 8.525 12 7.5 14 8.25 14 33.025 12
Peyton Hatfield 3 8.775 7T 8.6 12 7.85 13 7.75 16 32.975 14
Macie Thomas 3 8.3 16 8.875 10 7.25 16 8.1 16 32.525 15
Penny Parker 3 8 12 8.975 7 7.475 15 8.05 15 32.5 14
Cate Borders 3 7.9 15 8.375 14 7.75 14T 8.275 12T 32.3 16
Vivian Motckya 3 8.05 8 9.05 3 7.2 16 7.95 15 32.25 13
Level 3 Team 107.5 18th

Gymnast Level Vault PL Bars PL Beam PL Floor PL AA PL
Livia Waris 4 9.025 47 9.325 3 9.025 9 8.95 7 36.325 5
Caroline Erwin 4 9.325 2 8.9 5 8.95 T 8.825 T 36 3
Kate Fisher 4 8.575 11 9.05 3T 9.3 2T 8.75 7 35.675 6
Nathalia Powlas 4 8.875 2 9.325 1 8.75 7 8.7 9 35.65 4
Mara Motckya 4 8.7 8 8.6 11 9.15 4T 8.95 7 354 8
Lila Ryan 4 9.125 4 8.75 T 8.375 11 9.1 4 35.35 7
Roaie Phillips 4 9.2 4 8.6 11 8.475 13 8.9 6T 35.175 11
Charlotte Wuetherich 4 8.7 6 8.65 9 8.85 9 8.65 8 34.85 6
Reagan Riley 4 8.75 10 9 6 8.525 10 8.375 12 34.65 10
Bridgette Douglas 4 8.675 7 8.725 6 8.9 8 8.2 13 34.5 9
Ella Patel 4 8.6 6T 8.45 9 8.975 7 8.225 9T 34.25 8
Eden Givens 4 8.625 6 8.1 15 8.55 16 8.8 12T 34.075 13
Malina Falk 4 8.75 3 8.65 2 7.9 3 8.475 3 33.775 3
Molly Farrell 4 8.775 8T 8.3 12 8.175 12T 8 13 33.25 13
Julie Irwin 4 7.925 14 7.6 15 8.825 12T 8.8 10 33.15 15
Annie Warren 4 8.075 13 6.75 15 8.525 12 7.55 15 30.9 15
Level 4 Team 109.825 11th

Gymnast Level Vault PL Bars PL Beam PL Floor PL AA

Lara Postma XB 9.475 1 9.575 2T 9.525 1 9.5 1 38.075 1
Libby Gregory XB 9.4 1 9.65 2 9.275 5 9.25 3 37.575 2
Charlotte Biersmith XB 8.95 7 9.375 3 9.6 1 9.425 2 37.35 1
Ella Randol XB 8.8 13T 9.825 1 9.3 3 9.4 3T 37.325 2



Logan Bristow
Avery Bechtel
Harper Williams
Isabelle Lafaver
Sloan Henderson
Violette Putman
Taylor Wolfert
Anna Sniegowski
Addie Thompson
Bellamy Kelly
Kerrigan Gillis
Lucy Elder

Violet Lewis
Annie Kirchner
Keira Nolte
Charlotte Parker

Xcel Bronze Team

XB 8.55
XB 9.3
XB 8.4
XB 9.1
XB 9.2
XB 9.1
XB 8.95
XB 9.025
XB 8.775
XB 8.85
XB 8.6
XB 8.6
XB 9
XB 8.4
XB 8.8
XB 8.525
114.575 2nd

8T

11

4T
4T
3T

9T
9T

11
13T
12

9.45
9.55
9.85
9.525
9.375
9.625
9.3
8.95
9.525
9.15
8.975
8.75
8.8
9.35
9.05
9.175

9.6
9.4
9.425
9.225
9.125
8.65
9.3
9.25
9.225
9.375
9.25
9.175
8.925

8.925
8.15

16

9.425
8.75
9.3
9.05
9.075
9.175

9.3
8.95
9.1
9.125
9.125
8.875
8.8
8.725
7.7

37.025
37
36.975
36.9
36.775
36.55
36.55
36.525
36.475
36.475
35.95
35.65
35.6
35.55
35.5
33.55

A0 ©©oO~No~Ne o hA~aNOw®



